SOUTHPORT
town centre
Lor
d S
tree
t
Tow
n Lane

united automation limited
PR1-E Range
Product name Current(A) Voltage* Order code
PR1-E-1.5KW 6.3A 240V A407549-HV
PR1-E-3.0KW 12.5A 240V A407550-HV
PR1-E-6.0KW 25A 240V A407552-HV
PR1-E-9.0KW 37.5A 240V A412222-HV
PR1-E-12.0KW 50A 240V A412232-HV
PR1-E-18.0KW 75A 240V A412242-HV
PR1-E-24.0KW 100A 240V A412252-HV
* Note: values shown are typical voltage ratings
PR1-1 Range
Product name Current(A) Voltage* Order code
PR1-1.1KW 4.6A 240V A407248-HV
PR1-DIN-1.5KW 6.3A 240V A407249-HV
PR1-DIN-3.0KW 12.5A 240V A407250-HV
PR1-DIN-5.0KW 20.8A 240V A407252-HV
* Note: values shown are typical voltage ratings
PR1-E (1.5KW) PR1-E (3-6KW) PR1-E (9-24KW)
PR1 (1.1KW) PR1-DIN (1.5KW) PR1-DIN (3.0KW) PR1-DIN (5.0KW)
united automation limited

5
PR3-E Range
Product name Current(A) Voltage* Order code
PR3-E-12KW 17A 415V A437407-HV
PR3-E-18KW 25A 415V A437408-HV
PR3-E-27KW 38A 415V A437409-HV
PR3-E-36KW 50A 415V A437432-HV
PR3-E-54KW 75A 415V A437442-HV
PR3-E-86KW 120A 415V A447412-HV
PR3-E-105KW 146A 415V A447432-HV
PR3-E-150KW 209A 415V A447442-HV
* Note: values shown are typical voltage ratings
PR3-E (12-27KW)
PR3-E (36KW) PR3-E (54KW)
6